
óóó

óóó

óóóó

ó

ó
óóóó

óóó

ó

ó óóó

ó

óóóóó

ó
!

!

DP 10

DP 20

DIV A

DP 1

Watt R
d

Baker Rd

Ri
tch

ey
 R

d

Cameron Rd

Gr
ah

am
 R

d
Gr

iff
ith

 R
d

Cu
lve

r R
d

Lance Hill R
d

Cross Rd

Le
an

ing
 Tr

ee
 Ln

Ko
sk

i P
ark

 Ln

Ho
rs

e H
av

en
 Ln

Driveway Ln

Beckley Ln

117°40'W

117°40'W

117°41'W

117°41'W

117°42'W

117°42'W

117°43'W

117°43'W
47

°2
9'N

47
°2

9'N

47
°2

8'N

47
°2

8'N

47
°2

7'N

47
°2

7'N

47
°2

6'N

47
°2

6'N

0 10.5

Miles

Legend
Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

óóóCompleted Dozer Line

! Drop Point

highways
Roads
Railroad

0 0.50.25

Miles

I

IAP
Graham Fire
WANES 1773

07/27/2019 Day Shift
Appx 104 ac at

07/26/2019


